Fine-Lens | Address: Room 701-702,Floor 2，Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613315278275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-CST06-110
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)
Model No. JC-CST06-110 Design Features:
1. Perfect image quality, supports 10MP digital cameras
2. High contrast, low distortion, ultra-clear image
3. Full range of object-side telecentric fixed-magnification lenses,
with multiple working distances/magnifications/CCD options
available.
4.Widely used in high-precision visual positioning and other
applications.
Magnification 0.6X
Object-Image Distance 257.3mm
Working Distance 110mm
F No. F6.5
Telecentricity ＜0.03°
Distortion ＜0.02%
Resolution 0.3＞@140lp/mm
Depth of Field 0.2mm
Numerical Aperture 0.046
Mount C-Mount
Image Plane 1.1” 1”
Sensor Size 14x10.3 12.8x9.6
Obejct FOV 23.3x17.1 21.3x16